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Idaho Ground Water Association - 2010 Board of Directors

Steve Baker

cdraper@2zmco.com

Pump Service, Inc.

| NamefPosifion | Add
President Andrew Well Drilling Ph 208-522-2794
Roger Buchanan 3405N 15E Fax 208-522-2798 2013
Idaho Falls 1D 83401 Hm  208-524-1191
roger@andrewwelldrill.com Cell 208-681-3517
Vice President Down Right Drilling & Pump Ph  208-454-3098
Tony Hackett 6025 Little Freeze Out Rd Fax 208-454-0010 2012
Caldweli ID 83607 Hm  208-459-4079
tonyup@speedyquick.net Cell 208-484-8472
Assoc. President Hiddleston Drilling & Pump Ph 208-599-1603
Ryan Fullerton 1240 SW Beaman St. Fax 208-587-9816 2011
Mountain Home ID 83647 Hm  208-362-7608
fullerton425@msn.com Cell 208-954-4823
Assoc. Vice President, | Down Right Drilling & Pump Ph  208-454-3098
Brian Pokomey 1323 NKCID R Fax 208-454-0010 2012
Caldwell ID 83605 Hm  208-455-8469 '
brian1975@clearwire.net Cell 208-697-4792
M & S President Franklin Electric Fax 208-922-4865
Charlie Fox 472 E Taper Court Cell 208-949-0604 2011
Kuna, ID 83634
cfox@fele.com
M & S Vice President 2M Company, Inc. Ph  208-884-0687
Chad Draper 120 E Victory Rd Fax 208-884-0280 2012
Meridian |D 83642 Cell 208-989-4556

208-678-9042

103 W 500 S Fax 208-678-9043 2011
Burley ID 83318 Hm  208-678-2884
pumpservice@safelink.net Cell 208-300-9041
Rob Dawson Rob Dawson Drilling, Inc Ph  208-257-3389 o
PO Box 339 Fax 208-549-0305 2012
Cambridge 1D 83610 Cell 208-550-0948
dawson0344@msn.com
Eric Forsmann Stuivenga Vessey Drilling Ph  208-983-2356
1087 Highway 13 Hm  208-983-0768 2014
Grangeville 1D 83530 Cell 208-451-4273
stuvesdrill@qgwestoffice.net
Rod Hendricks independent Drilling Ph 208-684-3788
592 A West Hwy 39 2011
Blackfoot 1D 83221
rod@independentdrilling.com
Tom Richardson H2C Well Service, Inc. Ph  208-772-4004
582 W Hayden Ave Fax 208-772-4892 2014
Hayden Lake ID 83835 Cell 208-818-0588
tomre@hZowell.com
Past President APEX Drilling Ph  208-678-9393
Henry Baker 103-AW 5008 Fax 208-678-9043 2014
Burley ID 83318 Hm  208-678-1114
apex_drilling@yahoo.com Cell 208-312-5148

IGWA\Board Rosler 2/24/10



